PLACE WEIGHT FNAME

Class 1

N Ll (98] K421 ES) Kol

Class 2

WO |R|ONIN

Class 3

N[OOI N|W|0

Class 4

WA~ |ININ]|OI| O

75
83
83
90
92
94
97
99

102
103
104
106
112
113
114

116
117
117
118
120
120
121
122

124
125
125
127
127
127
128
128

Josie
Eden
Nathan
Hunter
Anika
Thomas
Conner
Owen

Logan
Jake
Willow
Courtney
Camden
Davon
Carlie

Cody
Luke
Ashton
Belle
Jacob
Naomi
Victoria
Stephanie

Maggie
Elizabeth
Molly
Madison
Maya
Lauren
Emma
Ashley
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LNAME

Bullington
Murchison
Wallace
Patterson
Rehberg
Stewart
Hagin
Nichols

Kietzman
Davis
Waldrep
Painter
Stephens
Painter
Richardson

Falls
Stewart
Hosta
Welborn
Johnson
Sanders
Barber
Cook

Gunn
Horne
Clark
Weeks
Kennedy
Collins
Long
Smith

EAR
TAG

5930
6083
6147
5849
6313
6245
6084
6153

6337
6078
6055
5901
6335
5413
6085

6079
6223
6086
4895
6270
6064
5994
5988

6036
5986
6068
5984
4990
4263
5410
5915

GRADE COUNTY

= 01w

N

Turner
Upson
Newton
Fannin Co.
Cook
Oconee
Upson
Berrien

Oconee
Fannin Co.
Monroe
Pickens
Oconee
Pickens
Upson-Lee HS

Fannin Co.
Gordon
Upson-Lee HS
Franklin

Cook

Monroe
Colquitt
Colquitt Co.

Catoosa
Colquitt Co.
Mary Persons
Colquitt
Walker

Banks Co. MS
Pickens
Screven Co.

4-H/
FFA

4H
4H
4H

FFA
4H
4H
4H
4H

4H

FFA
4H
4H
4H
4H

FFA

FFA
4H
FFA
4H
4H
4H
4H
FFA

4H
FFA
FFA
4H
4H
FFA
4H
FFA

GA
BORN

Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes



Class 5

129
130
132
133
133
134
136
139
140

Nl |Rr|O|OIW|O|N

Class 6

141
143
145
145
145
147
148

7 151

RlOIN|W|~

(61

Grand Champion
134

Christian
Allison
Seager
Eric
Ansley
Lane
Billy
Kayla
Austin

Zane
Mason
Meredith
David
Jim
Sierra
Daniel
Gracie

Lane

Reserve Grand Champion

140

Austin
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Sawley
Taylor
Hunt
Worley
Clark
Goodroe
Kerner
Eason
Barker

Stewart
Sims
Camp
Cook
Waldrop
Pruitt
Aiken
Johnson

Goodroe

Barker

6109
5983
5947
895
6067
5993
6106
6334
6030

6222
5414
6326
5996
6000
6332
6133
6081

5993

6030

=N

10
10

12
10

10

Mary Persons

Colquitt

Morgan

Walker

Mary Persons

Colquitt Co.

Mary Persons

Newton Co.

Lakeview Ft. Oglethorpe

Gordon
Pickens
Pike
Colquitt Co.
Colquitt Co.
Newton Co.
Lamar
Laurens

Colquitt Co.

Lakeview Ft. Oglethorpe

FFA
4H
4H
4H
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA

4H
4H
4H
FFA
FFA
FFA
4H
4H

FFA

FFA

Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No

No



